
COMMITTEE LISTING - 2007-2008

AIRPORT COMMITTEE  - 1st Monday after the BOD meeting at 9:00am (maximum limit -7 members)

Dick Carmichael, Chairperson Sid Tucker, Vice Chair Les Staples
9607 Taxiway Dr - 817-573-2505 9612 Taxiway Dr - 817-279-9237 9641 Airpark Dr - 817-279-1567
rcarmichael@charter.net tuckers@itexas.net 1staples@itexas.net

Doug Crumrine Dr. Dana Segler Sam Butler, Jr.
5420 Equestrian Dr - 817-573-1220 9628 Airpark Drive - 817-279-0808 5505 Flagstick Drive
ftrflyboy@charter.net dsegler@earthlink.com sabswbc@aol.com

John McComas Lynda Tomlinson BOD Representative
5403 East Localizer Court 5716 Tee Box Ct. - 817-578-8199
jmccomas51@charter.net Lynda Tomlinson (lyndat123@charter.net)

ARCHITECTURAL  CONTROL  - 1st & 3rd Thursday at 3:00pm (maximum limit -12 members)

Paul Greer, Chairperson Robert Ziemski - Vice Chair Cecil Caldwell
6008 Nutcracker Dr. – 817-279-7180 8615 Ravenswood Rd - 817-573-4207 4708 W Wedgefield Rd - 817-579-0683
pegsr@charter.net rziemski@rgv.rr.com ccald@charter.net

Charlie Lee Bill Green Jim Miller
5416 Wedgefield Rd - 817-573-0340 8917 Bontura Rd - 817-573-2696 9612 Divot Dr - 817-573-0455

btskgreen@charter.net cmiller@arbuckleonline.com

Anita New Lloyd Jones John Travis
8610 Leisure Ln - 817-279-6590 8412 Ravenswood Rd - 817-579-0784 6406 Lansdowne Ct - 817-573-4714
kennew@sbcglobal.net raytravis@charter.net

Terry Smith John Gehring Dave Arnette
6000 Justine Ct. - 817-573-3785 5505 Equestrian Dr - 817-573-8071 10316 Ravenswood - 214-794-1242
tds69tx@charter.net tjgehring@hughes.net daveaa1856@yahoo.com

John Anthony, Developer Rep. Monty Lewis BOD Rep. Acting Chair Marv Jensen - BOD Rep
8501 N Monticello Cr–817-910-9190 7001 Shady Bluff Ct. 5501 Flagstick Dr - 817-573-9011
john@pecanplantation.com mglewis195@msn.com KMLancair4@aol.com

BY-LAWS & GOVERNANCE  - 2nd Tuesday 9AM or as Needed (maximum limit-5 members)

Joe Westover, Chairperson Ralph Andreas, Vice-Chairperson Don Drake, Co-Secretary
5601 Flagstick Ct - 817-573-0513 8216 Ravenswood Rd - 817-573-6913 5611 Flagstick Dr. - 817-573-7292
jwest0334@charter.net crandreas@msn.com dondrake@charter.net

Jerry Williams, Co-Secretary George Coker, BOD Rep.
9612 Champions Dr. 817-279-6442 5203 Wedgefield Rd - 817-579-5453
jcws@iname.com gvcoker@charter.net

-1st Tuesday Following the Board Meeting at 2:00pm (maximum limit-22 members)ENTERTAINMENT COMMITTEE



COMMITTEE LISTING - 2007-2008

FINANCE COMMITTEE -2nd Tuesday after the BOD meeting at 9:00am (maximum limit-6 members)

Don Crocker, Chairperson Dick Brozek, Vice Chair Ron Cotton
8717 S Monticello Cir - 817-579-1717 9307 Spyglass Ct. - 817-579-7629 6104 Nutcracker - 817-573-4014
dcrocker05@charter.net dickborzek@aol.com ronald.cotton@charter.net

Andy Scogin Tom Kemp Gary Bailey
6114 Prospect Hill Dr. - 817-579-6093 6504 Man O War Ct - 817-279-6055 8741 Bellechase Rd - 817-573-2526
a.scogin@charter.net twkemp@charter.net ggbailey@charter.net

Lynda Tomlinson,  BOD Representative
5716 Tee Box Ct - 817-578-8199
lyndat123@charter.net

GOLF COMMITTEE -1st Wednesday at 8:30am (maximum limit-7 members)

Don Fairweather, Chairperson Vinnie Willmeth Joe Westover
8810 Bellechase Rd - 817-573-9242 8914 Hickory Hill Dr. - 817-579-8757 5601 Flagstick Ct - 817-573-0513
dfairweather@charter.net vwillmeth@charter.net jwest0334@charter.net

Diane Miller Danny Peal Carter Gresham
9619 Muirfield Dr - 817-573-9404 5805 Nutcracker Dr - 248-895-2453 10307 Ravenswood - 817-265-0632
cmiller_1@charter.net danny_peal_2004@charter.net cgresham1212@charter.net

Brenda Isham - LGA Mike Robinius - MGA
5908 Nutcracker Drive - 817-579-6864 6504 Westover - 817-573-4668
disham@itexas.net robo76049@charter.net

Michael Underwood, Staff Rep Michael Bartholomew, PPOA GM Ron Keeney BOD Rep
817-573-7583 817-573-2645 8416 Ravenswood Rd - 817-279-6752
michaelu@ppoaweb.com michaelb@ppoaweb.com keeney.1@charter.net

Bobby White, Staff Rep - Golf Pro
817-573-2641 ext 330
bobby@ppoaweb.com

GROUNDS COMMITTEE  -1st Tuesday after the BOD meeting at 9:00am (maximum limit-7 members)

Larry Wilkins,Chairperson Allan Boynton Wayne Blank
8811 The Briers Ct-817-279-7417 5913 Dog Leg Ct - 817-579-5805 8900 Magnolia Vale Dr - 817-579-9914
pecanbarb@aol.com aboynton4@charter.net sandra_v5@yahoo.com

Barbara Goodwin-Lantz Bill Shaffer Lucie Reed
9808 Ravenswood - 817-579-9912 9412 Monticello Dr - 817-573-6715 8620 Ravenswood Rd - 817-579-7470
clantz1935@earthlink.com gamma@hcnews.com twreed@charter.net

Nancy Fernandes Mitch Tyra, Staff Rep - Operations Mgr Billie Henderson,  BOD Representative
9708 Ravenswood - 817-579-0110 817-573-4437 6516 Edgewood Ct. - 817-573-6961
nancyfern@aol.com mitch@ppoaweb.com bhenderson@hoodcounty.com

Bobie Papasan
8903 Pleasant Hill Dr. - 817-573-9990



COMMITTEE LISTING - 2007-2008
HOUSE COMMITTEE - 3rd Monday at 1:00pm (maximum limit-14 members)

Sally Baker - Chairperson Sharon Boone Vice-Chairperson Carole Fowler
6704 St John Ct - 817-579-0782 8929 Green Leaves Dr - 817-579-0273 6004 Oakwood Ct - 817-573-5653
sjbaker54@aol.com sboone2587@yahoo.com cfowler6004@charter.net

Rosemary Lee Sandi McClinton Jean Hamel
9102 Bellechase Rd - 817-573-8527 9304 Ravenswood Rd - 817-573-3352 8614 Ravenswood Rd - 817-578-8731
rjlee340@charter.net sbmac@charter.net rjhamel@granbury.com

Brenda Shawen Elaine Wilks Susan Carpenter
7005 Shady Bluff Ct - 817-279-9769 8812 Brierfield Rd - 817-579-7766 7006 Eagle Bluff Ct. - 817-579-9585
jbsha@msn.com starvill@charter.net scarp@lakegranbury.com

Raye Travis Mary Curl Kathy Beech
6406 Lansdowne Ct. 817-573-4714 8703 Claremont 817-579-1052 9510 Nutcracker Ct - 817-579-7338
rayetravis@charter.net marycurl_1@charter.net kebjeb@hcnews.com

Juania Ball - PPWC President Bob Lowrey,  BOD Representative
6107 Belvidere Cir - 817-573-0008 6602 Colonial Dr - 817-579-9776
djball@hcnews.com lowrey@us.ibm.com

Alternates: ( Welcome to attend meetings,  but may not vote)

Dee Hansen
817-579-6792
bobdeehansen@charter.net

INFRASTRUCTURE COMMITTE-2nd Tuesday at 1:00pm (maximum limit-7 members)

Richard Drake, Chairperson NOT NAMED YET -Vice-Chairperson
9100 Ravenswood Rd - 817-579-0209
richard-marcia@charter.net

Don Cotton Joshua Rosenfeld Wally Frazer
9525 Nutcracker Dr - 817-573-7397 7302 Ravenswood Rd - 817-573-9200 8716 S Monticello Cir - 817-573-7726
dcotton@lakegranbury.com jrosenfeld@charter.net wally_betty@itexas.net

Marv Nelson Bob Lowrey,  BOD Representative
5906 Dog Leg Court - 817-579-1959 6602 Colonial Dr - 817-579-9776
anmanels@charter.net lowrey@us.ibm.com

LENMO COMMITTEE - As Needed (maximum limit-5 members)

Ron Keeney Chair and Board Rep Keith Spradlin Frank Andrews
8416 Ravenswood Rd 9404 Glen Eagles Dr - 817-573-4979 6403 Colonial Dr. 817-578-3970
keeney.1@charter.net keithsprad@yahoo.com fpandrews@hotmail.com

Dick Jones Lynda Tomlinson 
6110 Nutcracker Dr. - 817-573-0818 5716 Tee Box Ct. - 817-578-8199
eswa@granbury.com Lynda Tomlinson (lyndat123@charter.net)

MARINA COMMITTEE -1st Tuesday after the BOD meeting at 9:00am (maximum limit-7 members)

Dug Smith, Chairman Louis Wienecke Gary Jacobs
6012 Nutcracker Dr. - 817-579-5306 7700 Ravenswood Rd- 817-579-7291 6518 Edgewood Court - 817-573-4078
fds56@itexas.net lgwjn@lakegranbury.com garyjacobs_1@sbcglobal.net

Vic Nagie Bob Price Bill Mahaffey



COMMITTEE LISTING - 2007-2008
6100 Bontura- 817-573-2717 6418 Buena Vista - 817-736-0837 9309 Spyglass Ct. - 817-279-0595
fmnagie@charter.net robertprice2005@charter.net bill@accentlv.com

Marv Nelson, Liason from Long Range Planning Walt Pluznick
5906 Dog Leg Court - 817-579-1959 9005 N. Longwood Dr - 817-573-7783
anmanels@charter.net wpluz@yahoo.com

Stuart Beebe,Staff Rep -Marina Mgr Monty Lewis BOD Rep. Dr. Dana Segler
817-573-3201 7001 Shady Bluff Ct. - 817-578-3305 9628 Airpark Drive - 817-279-0808
stuart@ppoaweb.com mglewis195@msn.com dsegler@earthlink.com

MEMBERSHIP ORIENTATION - 2nd & 4th Mondays at 8:45am (Limit up to 10 members)

Marilyn Jones, Chairperson Elsie Tallant Charlotte Andreas
8412 Ravenswood Rd - 817-579-0784 8511 Westover Ct #234 - 817-279-1526 8216 Ravenswood Rd - 817-573-6913
marilynajones@aol.com elsietallant@charter.net chewkiemom@charter.net

Sharon Dempsay Mary Morgan Ruth Smith
9607 Divot Dr - 817-279-6176 8022 Ravenswood - 817-279-7785 6012 Nutcracker Dr. 817-579-5306 
dempsay9607@charter.net maryamorg@aol.com fds56@itexas.net

Mary Kunkel Billie Henderson,  BOD Representative
10317 Ravenswood - 817-579-2632 6516 Edgewood Ct. - 817-573-6961
kunkelmary@msn.com bhenderson@hoodcounty.com

SAFETY & SECURITY - 2nd Wednesday at 8:30am (maximum limit-7 members)

Carl Chaney, Chairperson Dave Morrow - Vice Chair Allene Gourley
7606 Ravenswood 817-579-1436 6205 Joseph Dr. - 817-579-8978 5801 Nutcracker Dr. - 
cus1@charter.net dakaro@charter.net jgourley_1@charter.net

Marcus Marlin Jerry Althouse Barbara Petty
8709 S Montecello Cir - 817-279-9686 9804 Airpark Dr - 817-579-0737 5107 Elmscourt Ct. - 817-579-1154
marcusmarlin@juno.com althouse@charter.net spetty4597@aol.com

Steve Fortenberry Tom Roman George Coker, BOD Rep.
7809 Ravenswood Rd - 817-579-6920 9508 Bellechase Rd - 817-579-6080 5203 Wedgefield Rd - 817-579-5453
swf-texas@charter.net troman1@charter.net gvcoker@charter.net

Mitch Tyra - Staff Rep - Operations Mgr Ty , Director of Security
817-573-4437 817-408-3511 ext 317
mitch@ppoaweb.com ty@ppoaweb.com

SPORTS & RECREATION  - 1st Tuesday at 1:00pm (maximum limit-10 members)

Janie Honea, Chairperson Pat Bergeman, Secretary Sy Rosenfeld
7409 Ravenswood Rd - 817-579-7007 7112 Westover Ct - 817-573-9996 9607 Montecello - 817-717-3754
janiewh@hotmail.com bergemom@charter.net sy@foxyads.com

Brandi Chapman Terri Freeman Tom Roman
9519 Nutcracker Ct - 817-573-3180 8809 Ravenswood Rd - 817-573-1448 9508 Bellechase - 817-579-6080
brandijane72@charter.net terriandhcuck@charter.net troman1@charter.net

Marsha Russell Donna Franzmathes Joi Keakey
6302 Dulcito Ct - 817-578-3602 8700 Ravenswood Rd - 817-579-8551 4709 Esplanade - 817-736-0326
marsha_russell@hotmail.com donnaf@charterinternet.com bonjoi@charter.net

Mary Ann Warner Keith Casterlin  -  Staff Rep Billie Henderson,  BOD Representative
9011 N Longwood Dr - 817-579-6696 817-573-2641 ext 344 6516 Edgewood Ct. - 817-573-6961
maryannbwarner@yahoo.com keith@ppoaweb.com bhenderson@hoodcounty.com
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TENNIS COMMITTEE -2nd Thursday at 2:00pm (maximum limit-4 members)

Sharon Crittendon,  Chair Ray Lewis - Vice Chair Dan Crise - Secretary
6103 Fairview Ct - 817-579-1353 9603 Taxiway Dr. - 817-573-0232 9703 Bellechase Rd - 817-579-8189
scritt@sbcglobal.net raylewis2@charter.net dcrise37@charter.net

Dave Leaverton Nick Conte Gonzalo Nunez, Staff Rep - Tennis Pro
8509 Linden Ct - 817-573-5123 817-897-4805 817-573-2641 ext 344
davcarol@charter.net gonzo@ppoaweb.com

Gene Lewis - PPTA President, Standing Member Frank Andrews
817-279-0559 6403 Colonial Dr. 817-578-3970

fpandrews@hotmail.com
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